	             1    January     [image: image1.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

Ryoma

Sakamoto

坂本　龍馬

	4


	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

Yukichi

Fukuzawa

福沢　諭吉
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

Martin Luther

King

キング牧師
	16
	17

	18

Takeshi

Kitano

北野　武
	19

Hikaru

Utada

宇多田　ヒカル
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	 2     February     [image: image2.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

Anpanman

アンパンマン
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20

Go

Morita

森田　剛
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

Keisuke

Kuwata

桑田　佳祐
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

	3    March    [image: image3.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

Becky

ベッキー
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12

Seiko

Matsuda

松田　聖子
	13
	14
Einstein

アインシュタイン
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

Akira

Kurosawa

黒澤　明
	24

Shinsuke

Shimada

島田　紳助

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	4      April       [image: image4.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6

Astro-Boy

鉄腕　アトム
	7
	8
	9
	10

Akiko

Wada

和田　アキ子

	11

Tetsuya

Takeda

武田　鉄矢
	12
	13
	14
	15

Emma

Watson

エマ　ワトソン
	16

Charlie

Chaplin

チャップリン
	17



	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	5      May      [image: image5.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

Ichiyo

Higuchi

樋口　一葉
	3

Nobunaga

Oda

織田　信長

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

Sanma

Akashiya

明石家　さんま

	11

Masatoshi

Hamada

浜田　雅功
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

Hibari

Misora

美空　ひばり

	30
	31


	6     June        [image: image6.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

Marilyn

Monroe

マリリン　モンロー
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

Johnny

Depp

ジョニー　デップ
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26

Aya

Matsuura

松浦　亜弥
	27

Helen

Keller

ヘレン　ケラー
	28
	29
	30
	31


	7     July      [image: image7.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2


	3

Tom

Cruise

トム　クルーズ

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

Tsuyoshi

Kusanagi

草彅　剛
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

Daniel

Radcliffe

ダニエル　ラドクリフ
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31

Harry

Potter

ハリー　ポッター


	8     August      [image: image8.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7

Nobita

Nobi

野比　のび太
	8
	9
	10

Natsumi

Abe

安倍　なつみ

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18

Masahiro

Nakai

中居　正広
	19
	20
	21
	22

Tamori

タモリ
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	9    September    [image: image9.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

Keanu

Reeves

キアヌ　リーブス
	3

Doraemon

ドラえもん

	4
	5
	6

Ryoko

Tani

谷　亮子
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

Kosuke

Kitajima

北島　康介
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31


	10   October    [image: image10.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2

Mahatma

Gandhi

マハートマー　ガンディー
	3

	4

Saburo

Kitajima

北島　三郎
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

Ichiro

Suzuki

鈴木　一朗
	23
	24

	25

Pablo

Picasso

パブロ　ピカソ
	26
	27
	28

Yoshinobu

Tokugawa

徳川　慶喜
	29
	30
	31


	11   November   [image: image11.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1

Hello

Kitty

ハロー　キティ
	2
	3

Osamu

Tezuka

手塚　治虫

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

Kazuki

Enari

えなり　かずき
	10

	11
	12
	13

Takuya

Kimura

木村　拓哉
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18

Mickey

Mouse

ミッキー　マウス
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28

Hideyo

Noguchi

野口　英世
	29
	30
	31


	12   December   [image: image12.emf]



	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5

Walt

Disney

ウォルト　ディズニー
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11

Godzilla

ゴジラ
	12
	13

Yuji

Oda

織田　裕二
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23


	24

	25

Isaac

Newton

アイザック　ニュートン
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

Tiger

Woods

タイガー　ウッズ
	31








